A
N
G
E
L
B
IR
D

	 site at www.angelbird.com
CFast® and Compact Flash® are registered trademarks of the
Compact Flash Association.
XQD® is a registered trademark of Sony Corporation.
Atomos® is a registered trademark of Atomos Global Pty. Ltd.
Blackmagic Design® is a registered trademark of
Blackmagic Design Pty. Ltd.
Canon® is a registered trademark of Canon Inc.
Hasselblad® is a registered trademark of Hasselblad.
Other product names used herein are for identification purposes
only and may be trademarks of their respective owners. Angelbird
disclaims any and all rights in those marks.
SPECIFICATIONS /
ORDERING
	 Capacity	 SKU	 EAN	 UPC
	 128 GB	 AVP128CF	 9120056583553	 812937022372
	 128 GB x 2	 AVP128CFX2	 9120056583577	 812937022396
	 128 GB x 4	 AVP128CFX4	 9120056583584	 812937022402
	 256 GB	 AVP256CF	 9120056583560	 812937022426
	 256 GB x 2	 AVP256CFX2	 9120056583591	 812937022419
	 256 GB x 4	 AVP256CFX4	 9120056583607	 812937022426
	 512 GB	 AVP512CF	 9120056584024	 812937022846
	 512 GB x 2	 AVP512CFX2	 9120056584031	 812937022853
	 512 GB x 4	 AVP512CFX4	 9120056584048	 812937022860
	 1 TB	 AVP1TBCF	 9120056584222	 812937023041
	 1 TB x 2	 AVP1TBCFX2	 9120056584512	 812937023331
	 1 TB x 4	 AVP1TBCFX4	 9120056584529	 812937023348
ORDERING INFORMATION